Bow #

7:45

o

0NV WN PR 0B

10:00

10
11

10:10
12
13

10:20
14
15

10:30
16

10:40
17
18

10:50
19

11:00
20

11:10
21

11:20
22
23
24
25

Team

Registration opens

Coxswains Meeting

Women's Collegiate 4+

Indiana Univ.Women's Crew A
Univ. of Louisville Women's Crew A
Indiana Univ.Women's Crew B
Univ. of Louisville Women's Crew B
Indiana Univ. Women's Crew C
Univ. of Louisville Women's Crew C
Indiana Univ. Women's Crew D
Univ. of Louisville Women's Crew D

Women's Masters 4X

Indianapolis Rowing Center
Riddle Point Rowing Assn. A
Riddle Point Rowing Assn. B

Men's Junior 8+
Indianapolis Rowing Center A
Indianapolis Rowing Center B

Mixed Masters 4X
Riddle Point Rowing Assn.
Indianapolis Rowing Center

Men's Junior Novice 8+
Indianapolis Rowing Center

Women's Junior Novice 8+
Indianapolis Rowing Center A
Indianapolis Rowing Center B

Men's Masters 4X
Indianapolis Rowing Center

Men's Junior 2X
Indianapolis Rowing Center

Women's Junior 2X
Indianapolis Rowing Center

Women's Collegiate 2-

Univ. of Louisville Women's Crew A
Univ. of Louisville Women's Crew B
Univ. of Louisville Women's Crew C
Univ. of Louisville Women 's Crew D

LEMONHEAD REGATTA RESULTS SEPT 26, 2009

Final
Time

21:40.0
19:35.0
20:44
20:02.0
20:32
21:08.0
Scratch
21:45.0

21:54.0
26:42.5
22:11.0

18:18.0
19:11.0

21:50.5
20:54.5

20:25

27:49.0
26:05.0

25:46.0

22:36.0

24:11.0

20:28.0
24:04.0
21:20.0
21:15.0

Place

U W N PR O

N W s -

Bow #

11:30
26

12:20
27
28

12:30
29
30

12:40
31
32
33
34

12:50
35
36

1:00
37
38

1:10
39

1:20
40

1:30
41

1:40
42

1:50
43

2:30

Team

Men's 2-
Indianapolis Rowing Center

BREAK

Men's Junior 4+
Indianapolis Rowing Center A
Indianapolis Rowing Center B

Women's Junior 4+
Indianapolis Rowing Center A
Indianapolis Rowing Center B

Women's Collegiate 8+

Indiana Univ. Women's Crew A
Indiana Univ. Women's Crew B
Indiana Univ. Women's Crew C
Indiana Univ. Women's Crew D

Mixed Junior Novice 8+
Indianapolis Rowing Center A
Indianapolis Rowing Center B

Women's Junior 8+
Indianapolis Rowing Center A

Indianapolis Rowing Center B

Men's Open 8+
Indianapolis Rowing Center

Men's Junior 4X
Indianapolis Rowing Center

Women's Junior 4X
indianapolis Rowing Center

Men's Open 4+
Indianapolis Rowing Center

Women's Open 4+
Indianapolis Rowing Center

Awards

Final
Time

22:50.0

23:25.0

20:13.0

22:23.0
23:41

19:28.0
19:32
Scratch
Scratch

23:05
23:07

21:01
23:34

20:49

20:58

Scratch

20:34

22:57.0

Place




