	Li	EMONHEAD	REGAT	TA RESULT	S SEPT 26, 2009		
Bow #	Team	Final	Place	Bow #	Team	Final	Place
		Time	1 1000			Time	
7:45	Registration opens			11:30	Men's 2-		
				26	Indianapolis Rowing Center	22:50.0	1
9:00	Coxswains Meeting						
					BREAK		
9:50	Women's Collegiate 4+						
1	Indiana Univ.Women's Crew A	21:40.0	6	12:20	Men's Junior 4+		
2	Univ. of Louisville Women's Crew A	19:35.0	1	27	Indianapolis Rowing Center A	23:25.0	2
3	Indiana Univ.Women's Crew B	20:44	4	28	Indianapolis Rowing Center B	20:13.0	1
4	Univ. of Louisville Women's Crew B	20:02.0	2				
5	Indiana Univ. Women's Crew C	20:32	3	12:30	Women's Junior 4+		
6	Univ. of Louisville Women's Crew C	21:08.0	5	29	Indianapolis Rowing Center A	22:23.0	1
7	Indiana Univ. Women's Crew D	Scratch		30	Indianapolis Rowing Center B	23:41	2
8	Univ. of Louisville Women's Crew D	21:45.0	7				
				12:40	Women's Collegiate 8+		
10:00	Women's Masters 4X			31	Indiana Univ. Women's Crew A	19:28.0	1
9	Indianapolis Rowing Center	21:54.0	1	32	Indiana Univ. Women's Crew B	19:32	2
10	Riddle Point Rowing Assn. A	26:42.5	3	33	Indiana Univ. Women's Crew C	Scratch	
11	Riddle Point Rowing Assn. B	22:11.0	2	34	Indiana Univ. Women's Crew D	Scratch	
10:10	Men's Junior 8+			12:50	Mixed Junior Novice 8+		
12	Indianapolis Rowing Center A	18:18.0	1	35	Indianapolis Rowing Center A	23:05	1
13	Indianapolis Rowing Center B	19:11.0	2	36	Indianapolis Rowing Center B	23:07	2
10:20	Mixed Masters 4X			1:00	Women's Junior 8+		
14	Riddle Point Rowing Assn.	21:50.5	2	37	Indianapolis Rowing Center A	21:01	1
15	Indianapolis Rowing Center	20:54.5	1	38	Indianapolis Rowing Center B	23:34	2
	mainapons nowing center	20.55	_	30	maranapons nowing center b	23.31	_
10:30	Men's Junior Novice 8+			1:10	Men's Open 8+		
16	Indianapolis Rowing Center	20:25	1	39	Indianapolis Rowing Center	20:49	1
	maioria pono iterating center	20.25	_		aranapana na ming centee.	201.5	_
10:40	Women's Junior Novice 8+			1:20	Men's Junior 4X		
17	Indianapolis Rowing Center A	27:49.0	2	40	Indianapolis Rowing Center	20:58	1
18	Indianapolis Rowing Center B	26:05.0	1		J. Springer		
				1:30	Women's Junior 4X		
10:50	Men's Masters 4X			41	indianapolis Rowing Center	Scratch	
19	Indianapolis Rowing Center	25:46.0	1				
				1:40	Men's Open 4+		
11:00	Men's Junior 2X			42	Indianapolis Rowing Center	20:34	1
20	Indianapolis Rowing Center	22:36.0	1				
				1:50	Women's Open 4+		
11:10	Women's Junior 2X			43	Indianapolis Rowing Center	22:57.0	1
21	Indianapolis Rowing Center	24:11.0	1		_		
				2:30	Awards		
11:20	Women's Collegiate 2-						
22	Univ. of Louisville Women's Crew A	20:28.0	1				
23	Univ. of Louisville Women's Crew B	24:04.0	4				
24	Univ. of Louisville Women's Crew C	21:20.0	3				
25	Univ. of Louisville Women 's Crew D	21:15.0	2				